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9. Biology Club Jada Blunt 
972-998-4486 
jbluntl@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Katrina Harris 
X3734 
harriskatr@gram.edu  

Biology majors interested in careers 
with biological science backgrounds 

10. Black Dynasty Jada Thompson 
318-607-3174 
Jadathompson23@yahoo.com 

Jeffrey Sims 
X2514 
simsj@gram.edu 

To promote Black Entrepreneurship 
as well as self confidence in the 
community.   

11. Carter G. 
Woodson History 
Club 

Faith Carr 
501-213-9841 
Fcarr3@gsumail.gram.edu  

Gaidi Faraj 
3182746063 
farajg@gram.edu  

Promote students and the in-depth 
understand of history 

12. Chemistry Club Christin Briggs 
Christinbriggs20@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Bobby Burkes 
Carver, 218 
burkesb@gram.edu 
318-274-2341 

Support the study of chemistry with 
workshops and networking with 
professionals at conventions for  
chemistry majors 

13. Chicago Windy 
City Club 

Keyonea Hunter 
773-844-8278 
Keykey4123@gmail.com 

Mr. Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
hamlinc@gram.edu 

To connect with other students from 
same area 

14. Earl Lester Cole 
Honors College 

TBA Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
3182742114 

Designed to challenge academically 
gifted students with additional 
intellectual and unique education 
experiences 

15. Family and 
Consumer 
Sciences 

Joseph Lee Papillion 
337-692-6508 
josephpapillon@gmail.com  

Mr. Terry Matthews 
X3719 
matthewst@gram.edu  
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29. Omega Tau Pi 
Service Sorority 

Beta Chapter 
 

Albion Kelly 
504-931-3451 
Albionk3@gmail.com 
 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 

30. Order of Black 
Beauties 

Denea Davis 
240-708-0749 
Denea.davis12@gmail.com 
  

Tesha Lincoln 
318-282-5518 
lincolnt@gram.edu  

To serve on-off campus 

31. Order of Black 
Brotherhood 

Marquis Steward 
734-726-8946 
msteward@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Chiniqua Ismael 
X6257 
ismaelc@gram.edu 

To support activities and academics 
at the local state and national level. 

32. Phi Epsilon 
Kappa Fraternity, 
Inc. 

Gamma Zeta Chapter 

Hydia Banks 
504-715-3133 
Hydia887@hotmail.com  
 

Dr. Obadiah Simmons 
X6278 or X2294  
simmonsoj@grasm.edu  

To advance the interest of health, 
physical education and  recreation  

33. Phi Mu Alpha 
Sinfonia 

Will Polk, III 
318-779-2843 
Polk237@gmail.com 

Cordara Harper 
X2106 
harperc@gramn.edu  

Development of music students 
while advancing music in America 

34. Pinkie C 
Wilkerson Pre-
Law Society 

Jordan Braithwaite 
314-915-5453 
pewprelaw@gmail.com 
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49. Women In Tech Jaelen Scott 
720-742-2111 
Jaelenscott01@gmail.com  

Ms. Jakeithia Prejean 
337-680-0146 
prejeanj@gram.edu  
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